
Go-parts Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirrors-ru.go-parts.com

Description Go-parts Archive

Country Russia

Scan Date 25/Jun/2014

Total Dirs 98,233

Total Files 2,876,248

Total Data 6.11 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 98233 2876248 6.11 TB 100.00 %

/bio 12184 270232 3.25 TB 53.26 %

/bio/biomirror 12179 270230 3.25 TB 53.26 %

/bio/biomirror/embl 50 50644 1.83 TB 29.95 %

/bio/biomirror/embl/release 29 41502 1.59 TB 25.96 %

/debian 28653 944966 880.35 GB 14.07 %

/FreeBSD 4364 455170 854.83 GB 13.66 %

/debian/pool 23703 884984 848.97 GB 13.57 %

/debian/pool/main 23057 875759 820.62 GB 13.11 %

/bio/biomirror/genbank 11272 161393 612.88 GB 9.79 %

/FreeBSD/ports 1661 366727 601.33 GB 9.61 %

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/wgs 27 31270 523.90 GB 8.37 %

/qt 4076 23445 369.61 GB 5.91 %

/bio/biomirror/blast 0 507 346.42 GB 5.54 %

/bio/biomirror/ensembl 749 17686 298.00 GB 4.76 %

/bio/biomirror/genbank/genomes 11234 126470 264.35 GB 4.22 %

/FreeBSD/ports/amd64 566 136939 257.13 GB 4.11 %

/FreeBSD/ports/i386 566 137922 254.18 GB 4.06 %

/bio/biomirror/genbank/genomes/Eukaryotes 7088 32097 219.24 GB 3.50 %

/sabayonlinux 1338 81565 198.77 GB 3.18 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 4.73 TB 77.41 %

Linux Package Files 810.89 GB 12.96 %

Disk Image Files 317.71 GB 5.08 %

Program Files 168.37 GB 2.69 %

Image Files 50.58 GB 0.81 %

Miscellaneous Files 46.21 GB 0.74 %

Data Files 13.50 GB 0.22 %

Internet Files 3.73 GB 0.06 %

Development Files 1.01 GB 0.02 %

Package Files 0.98 GB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2863.06 GB

Average: 238.59 GB

Maximum: 492.27 GB

Minimum: 64.42 GB

From: 2013/07

To: 2014/06 0 GB

124 GB

247 GB

371 GB

494 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 6204.14 GB

Average: 620.41 GB

Maximum: 1995.33 GB

Minimum: 18.02 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

499 GB

999 GB

1498 GB

1997 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 2674744 ...

Average: 267474 Files

Maximum: 836841 Files

Minimum: 27585 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

209211 Files

418421 Files

627632 Files

836842 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 3.53 TB 61.48 %

DEB Files 753.12 GB 12.81 %

TBZ Files 600.53 GB 10.21 %

ISO Files 231.59 GB 3.94 %

XZ Files 140.70 GB 2.39 %

BZ2 Files 136.26 GB 2.32 %

TBZ2 Files 129.39 GB 2.20 %

EXE Files 115.16 GB 1.96 %

DMG Files 83.82 GB 1.43 %

7Z Files 73.78 GB 1.26 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 747.23 K 30.79 %

GZ Files 582.65 K 24.01 %

TBZ Files 365.87 K 15.07 %

PHP Files 199.24 K 8.21 %

ATOM Files 189.50 K 7.81 %

README Files 88.69 K 3.65 %

META Files 79.65 K 3.28 %

NOEXT Files 71.98 K 2.97 %

BZ2 Files 54.38 K 2.24 %

DSC Files 47.84 K 1.97 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 1136751 4.73 TB 77.37 %

Linux Package Files 797804 810.89 GB 12.96 %

Disk Image Files 1905 317.71 GB 5.08 %

Program Files 5396 168.37 GB 2.69 %

Image Files 6328 50.58 GB 0.81 %

Miscellaneous Files 234182 46.21 GB 0.74 %

Data Files 302905 13.50 GB 0.22 %

Internet Files 208896 3.73 GB 0.06 %

Development Files 33531 1.01 GB 0.02 %

Package Files 37 0.98 GB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 582655 3.53 TB 57.76 %

Debian Linux Package File 761397 755.50 GB 12.07 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 365873 600.53 GB 9.60 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 756 231.59 GB 3.70 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 25880 140.70 GB 2.25 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 54377 136.26 GB 2.18 %

Tar BZip 2 Compressed File 30900 129.39 GB 2.07 %

Executable Program 1256 115.16 GB 1.84 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 641 83.82 GB 1.34 %

7-Zip Compressed File 4578 73.78 GB 1.18 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 7061 56.03 GB 0.90 %

Linux Installation Package File 36347 55.36 GB 0.88 %

Program File 284 50.99 GB 0.81 %

Image File 324 50.31 GB 0.80 %

Miscellaneous Files 234182 46.21 GB 0.74 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 45450 45.78 GB 0.73 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 18723 33.66 GB 0.54 %

TAR Archive File 106 5.59 GB 0.09 %

Binary Data File 348 3.92 GB 0.06 %

Sage Package File 402 3.55 GB 0.06 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 582655 3.53 TB 57.76 %

DEB Files 747225 753.12 GB 12.03 %

TBZ Files 365873 600.53 GB 9.60 %

ISO Files 756 231.59 GB 3.70 %

XZ Files 25880 140.70 GB 2.25 %

BZ2 Files 54377 136.26 GB 2.18 %

TBZ2 Files 30900 129.39 GB 2.07 %

EXE Files 1256 115.16 GB 1.84 %

DMG Files 641 83.82 GB 1.34 %

7Z Files 4578 73.78 GB 1.18 %

ZIP Files 7061 56.03 GB 0.90 %

RUN Files 284 50.99 GB 0.81 %

IMG Files 324 50.31 GB 0.80 %

TGZ Files 45450 45.78 GB 0.73 %

RPM Files 28026 41.05 GB 0.66 %

TXZ Files 18723 33.66 GB 0.54 %

EDELTA Files 17651 16.21 GB 0.26 %

DRPM Files 8321 14.31 GB 0.23 %

NOEXT Files 71983 7.31 GB 0.12 %

FA Files 2 6.05 GB 0.10 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 98233 2876248 6.11 TB 100.00 %

/bio 12184 270232 3.25 TB 53.26 %

/bio/biomirror 12179 270230 3.25 TB 53.26 %

/bio/biomirror/embl 50 50644 1.83 TB 29.95 %

/bio/biomirror/embl/release 29 41502 1.59 TB 25.96 %

/debian 28653 944966 880.35 GB 14.07 %

/FreeBSD 4364 455170 854.83 GB 13.66 %

/debian/pool 23703 884984 848.97 GB 13.57 %

/debian/pool/main 23057 875759 820.62 GB 13.11 %

/bio/biomirror/genbank 11272 161393 612.88 GB 9.79 %

/FreeBSD/ports 1661 366727 601.33 GB 9.61 %

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/wgs 27 31270 523.90 GB 8.37 %

/qt 4076 23445 369.61 GB 5.91 %

/bio/biomirror/blast 0 507 346.42 GB 5.54 %

/bio/biomirror/ensembl 749 17686 298.00 GB 4.76 %

/bio/biomirror/genbank/genomes 11234 126470 264.35 GB 4.22 %

/FreeBSD/ports/amd64 566 136939 257.13 GB 4.11 %

/FreeBSD/ports/i386 566 137922 254.18 GB 4.06 %

/bio/biomirror/genbank/genomes/Eukaryotes 7088 32097 219.24 GB 3.50 %

/sabayonlinux 1338 81565 198.77 GB 3.18 %

/bio/biomirror/ddbj 2 2598 174.95 GB 2.80 %

/bio/biomirror/genbank/livelists 0 144 162.15 GB 2.59 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy 1226 80922 152.49 GB 2.44 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard 1225 80920 152.49 GB 2.44 %

/bio/biomirror/genbank/genomes/Eukaryo... 1738 14823 148.82 GB 2.38 %

/FreeBSD/releases 274 4195 148.05 GB 2.37 %

/bio/biomirror/embl/new 4 3672 142.57 GB 2.28 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 420 76800 134.24 GB 2.15 %

/qt/archive 62 1520 125.71 GB 2.01 %

/qt/archive/qt 49 1359 119.65 GB 1.91 %

/bio/biomirror/embl/wgs 14 5470 106.94 GB 1.71 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 287 74956 106.11 GB 1.70 %

/qt/development_releases 107 1652 97.13 GB 1.55 %

/bio/biomirror/ensembl/current_fasta 185 1544 92.50 GB 1.48 %

/qt/snapshots 212 857 90.94 GB 1.45 %

/qt/development_releases/qt 54 1441 90.44 GB 1.45 %

/bio/biomirror/ddbj/regular_release 0 817 90.38 GB 1.44 %

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/wgs/aa 0 877 85.98 GB 1.37 %

/bio/biomirror/ddbj/daily_updates 0 1781 84.58 GB 1.35 %

/centos 194 31109 83.72 GB 1.34 %

/FreeBSD/snapshots 79 518 82.61 GB 1.32 %

/opencsw 56 48145 76.86 GB 1.23 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1358 76569 73.62 GB 1.18 %

/slackware 17390 160102 67.85 GB 1.08 %

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/wgs/etc 0 3005 62.13 GB 0.99 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 142 54520 60.72 GB 0.97 %

/sabayonlinux/entropy/standard/sabayon... 141 54520 60.72 GB 0.97 %

/debian/pool/main/l 584 34349 57.50 GB 0.92 %

/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-stable 94 23246 55.26 GB 0.88 %

/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-stable/All 0 23245 55.26 GB 0.88 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/bio/biomirror/blast/human_genomic_transcript.tar.gz 31/Oct/2011 5.95 GB

/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9-stabl...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 25/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-stab...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 24/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8-stab...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 29/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8-stabl...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 23/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r119.dat.gz 08/Mar/2014 5.20 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r118.dat.gz 29/Nov/2013 4.84 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r117.dat.gz 03/Sep/2013 4.66 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r116.dat.gz 08/Jun/2013 4.42 GB

/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 4.35 GB

/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r115.dat.gz 03/Mar/2013 4.12 GB

/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 3.88 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r114.dat.gz 16/Dec/2012 3.87 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r113.dat.gz 08/Sep/2012 3.71 GB

/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r112.dat.gz 03/Jun/2012 3.56 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r111.dat.gz 05/Mar/2012 3.38 GB

/bio/biomirror/ensembl/current_fasta/ochotona_princeps/dna/pika.fa 19/Feb/2008 3.28 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r110.dat.gz 04/Dec/2011 3.21 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r109.dat.gz 08/Sep/2011 3.08 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r108.dat.gz 31/May/2011 2.80 GB

/bio/biomirror/ensembl/current_fasta/microcebus_murinus/dna/mm.fa 19/Feb/2008 2.77 GB

/bio/biomirror/genbank/genomes/HUMAN_MICROBIOM/Bacteria/all.gbk.tar.gz 19/Dec/2011 2.70 GB

/sage/livecd/2014-05-25-sage-6.2-debian-wheezy-live-3.0.5-1.img 26/May/2014 2.68 GB

/sage/spkg/upstream/database_stein_w...abase_stein_watkins-20070827.tar.bz2 29/Dec/2013 2.59 GB

/sage/spkg/upstream/database_stein_w...abase_stein_watkins-20030423.tar.bz2 26/Dec/2013 2.59 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/ISO-IMAGES/8.4/FreeBSD-8.4-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 02/Jun/2013 2.56 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r107.dat.gz 01/Mar/2011 2.55 GB

/bio/biomirror/blast/mouse_genomic_transcript.tar.gz 25/May/2011 2.51 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/ISO-IM...1/FreeBSD-9.1-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 04/Dec/2012 2.49 GB

/FreeBSD/development/CTM/svn-cur/svn-cur.02600xEmpty.xz 20/Jun/2014 2.46 GB

/gnewsense/gnewsense-live-source-3.1-amd64-gnome.tar.gz 07/Feb/2014 2.45 GB

/gnewsense/gnewsense-live-source-3.0-amd64-gnome.tar.gz 05/Aug/2013 2.44 GB

/FreeBSD/development/CTM/svn-cur/svn-cur.02500xEmpty.xz 16/May/2014 2.44 GB

/FreeBSD/development/CTM/svn-cur/svn-cur.02400xEmpty.xz 11/Apr/2014 2.41 GB

/FreeBSD/development/CTM/svn-cur/svn-cur.02300xEmpty.xz 07/Mar/2014 2.39 GB

/gnewsense/gnewsense-live-source-3.1-i386-gnome.tar.gz 05/Feb/2014 2.39 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/ISO-IM...2/FreeBSD-9.2-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 27/Sep/2013 2.38 GB

/gnewsense/gnewsense-live-source-3.0-i386-gnome.tar.gz 05/Aug/2013 2.38 GB

/bio/biomirror/embl/release/rel_std_pro_04_r106.dat.gz 07/Dec/2010 2.37 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-IMAG....1/FreeBSD-9.1-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 05/Dec/2012 2.35 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/ISO-IM.../FreeBSD-10.0-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 16/Jan/2014 2.31 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/ISO-IMAGES/8.3/FreeBSD-8.3-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 10/Apr/2012 2.29 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/i386/ISO-IMAGES/8.4/FreeBSD-8.4-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 03/Jun/2013 2.27 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/ISO-IM...0/FreeBSD-9.0-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 06/Jan/2012 2.22 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-IMAG....2/FreeBSD-9.2-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 27/Sep/2013 2.22 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/i386/ISO-IMAGES/8.3/FreeBSD-8.3-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 10/Apr/2012 2.16 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-IMAG...0/FreeBSD-10.0-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 17/Jan/2014 2.16 GB

/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-IMAG....0/FreeBSD-9.0-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 06/Jan/2012 2.09 GB
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